UCT6120-ST/SC/SC.S
UTP to Fiber Converter
10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX
--FEATURES--
� Complies with IEEE802.3, IEEE802.3u standard
� Supports NWay protocol for speed (10/100Mbps) and
duplex mode (Half/Full) detection
� Wire-speed packet filtering and forwarding rate

Storage Temperature: -25° ~ 70°C
Humidity: 5% ~ 90% non-condensing
--ORDERING INFORMATIONS--
Model Description
UCT6120-ST UTP to Fiber Converter 10/100M to 100Base-FX Multi-mode (ST: 2Km)
UCT6120-SC UTP to Fiber Converter 10/100M to 100Base-FX Multi-mode (SC: 2Km)
UCT6120-SC.S20 UTP to Fiber Converter 10/100M to 100Base-FX Single-mode (SC: 20Km)
UCT6120-SC.S40 UTP to Fiber Converter 10/100M to 100Base-FX Single-mode (SC: 40Km)
UCT6120-SC.S60 UTP to Fiber Converter 10/100M to 100Base-FX Single-mode (SC: 60Km)
UCT6120-SC.S80 UTP to Fiber Converter 10/100M to 100Base-FX Single-mode (SC: 80Km)
EUSSO Technologies, Inc. is a dedicated data communication and networking company. With professional experiences in design, production, marketing and
service support, we deliver the full range networking products including Gigabit Ethernet, Fiber Optic, Wireless LAN, Switches, Hubs, LAN cards, PCMCIA
adapters, Converter, Transceivers. As well as Internet Telephony Gateway, Print Servers, Internet Sharing Servers and many others.
UDS6120-xx v1.0: 031127